
FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2013
Val di Fiemme (ITA)

Ski Jumping

Normal Hill Mixed Team

Results Trial Round

SUN 24 FEB 2013

16:00
16:27

Start Time:
Finish Time:

www.fisskijumping.com   Data & Timing Sponsor Data & Timing Sponsor   

SJA470191_73D1 1.0 report created  SO 24FEB2013 16:29

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) ZARUCCHI Fredi (SUI)

Chief of Competition SAMBUGARO Sandro (ITA)

Assistant TD GREGER Ivo (CZE)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control TOERMAENEN Jouko (FIS)

A de CRIGNIS Leonardo (ITA)

B BENEDIK Brane (SLO)

C KITAJIMA Mitsunori (JPN)

D KRAB Gerhard (AUT)

E SZOSTAK Tadeusz (POL)

SC PIAZZINI Fabrice (SUI)

Hill Size (HS) 106 m

K-Point 95 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate Factor 5.00 Points per m

Wind Factor 7.00 Points per m/s

WC Hill Record 107.5 m

(28 FEB 2003  MALYSZ A. POL G16/87.5km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-1
GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya
Perm

RUS
27 NOV 1987

88.5 78.5
18. 39.

25  -0.39
2.7

29.7
38.

2-1
LEMARE Lea
Courchevel

FRA
21 JUN 1996

89.3 88.0
9. 28.

25  -0.41
2.9

48.9
30.

3-1
RUNGGALDIER Elena
GS Fiamme Gialle

ITA
10 JUL 1990

89.3 90.5
9. 24.

25  -0.40
2.8

53.8
24.

4-1
DOLEZELOVA Michaela
Sokol Kozlovice

CZE
12 JUL 1994

89.0 79.0
14. 38.

25  -0.39
2.7

30.7
37.

5-1
JEROME Jessica
Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA
8 FEB 1987

89.1 95.5
12. 13.

25  -0.33
2.3

63.3
22.

6-1
ITO Yuki
Shimokawa Syogyo High School

JPN
10 MAY 1994

88.7 80.0
16. 36.

25  -0.43
3.0

33.0
36.

7-1
GRAESSLER Ulrike
VSC Klingenthal

GER
17 MAY 1987

89.1 90.0
12. 26.

25  -0.42
2.9

52.9
25.

8-1
BOGATAJ Ursa
SSK Costella ilirija

SLO
7 MAR 1995

88.8 86.5
15. 31.

25  -0.30
2.1

45.1
32.

9-1
LUNDBY Maren
Kolbukameratene

NOR
7 SEP 1994

88.5 84.0
18. 34.

25  -0.10
0.7

38.7
34.

10-1
HOELZL Chiara
SV Schwarzach

AUT
18 JUL 1997

88.6 86.5
17. 31.

25  -0.04
0.3

43.3
33.
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1-2
KORNILOV Denis
Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS
17 AUG 1986

86.9 96.0
31. 12.

17
24.5

 -0.14
1.0

87.5
10.

2-2
LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan
Bois D'amont

FRA
10 SEP 1993

86.2 85.0
39. 33.

17
24.5

 -0.27
1.9

66.4
20.

3-2
MORASSI Andrea
G.S. FORESTALE

ITA
30 AUG 1988

86.5 91.5
37. 20.

17
24.5

 -0.39
2.7

80.2
15.

4-2
JANDA Jakub
Dukla Liberec

CZE
27 APR 1978

86.6 88.5
35. 27.

17
24.5

 -0.46
3.2

74.7
17.

5-2
FRENETTE Peter
New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA
24 FEB 1992

86.5 81.0
37. 35.

17
24.5

 -0.73
5.1

61.6
23.

6-2
ITO Daiki
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
27 DEC 1985

86.9 94.0
31. 16.

17
24.5

 -0.54
3.8

86.3
13.

7-2
FREITAG Richard
SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER
14 AUG 1991

87.0 96.5
30. 9.

17
24.5

 -0.45
3.1

90.6
7.

8-2
HVALA Jaka
Ssk Ponikve

SLO
15 JUL 1993

86.6 91.5
35. 20.

17
24.5

 -0.24
1.7

79.2
16.

9-2
HILDE Tom
Asker Skiklubb

NOR
22 SEP 1987

87.1 96.5
26. 9.

17
24.5

 -0.19
1.3

88.8
9.

10-2
MORGENSTERN Thomas
SV Villach

AUT
30 OCT 1986

87.3 98.0
23. 6.

17
24.5

 -0.12
0.8

91.3
6.
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1-3
AVVAKUMOVA Irina
Moscow SHVSM

RUS
14 SEP 1991

89.4 87.0
8. 30.

27
-6.1

 -0.06
0.4

38.3
35.

2-3
MATTEL Coline
Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA
3 NOV 1995

89.7 93.0
4. 18.

27
-6.1

 -0.30
2.1

52.0
26.

3-3
INSAM Evelyn
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA
10 FEB 1994

89.5 91.5
5. 20.

27
-6.1

 -0.38
2.7

49.6
28.

4-3
PUSTKOVA Vladena
Sokol Kozlovice

CZE
11 JUL 1992

89.8 79.5
3. 37.

27
-6.1

 -0.36
2.5

25.4
39.

5-3
HENDRICKSON Sarah
Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA
1 AUG 1994

89.2 97.0
11. 8.

26
-3.0

 -0.42
2.9

63.9
21.

6-3
TAKANASHI Sara
Grece Mountain International School

JPN
8 OCT 1996

89.5 99.0
5. 4.

26
-3.0

 -0.46
3.2

68.2
19.

7-3
VOGT Carina
SC Degenfeld

GER
5 FEB 1992

90.1 90.5
2. 24.

27
-6.1

 -0.51
3.6

48.5
31.

8-3
ROGELJ Spela
SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO
8 NOV 1994

89.5 92.5
5. 19.

27
-6.1

 -0.42
2.9

51.8
27.

9-3
SAGEN Anette
Helfjell UL Skigruppe

NOR
10 JAN 1985

90.2 91.5
1. 20.

27
-6.1

 -0.32
2.2

49.1
29.

10-3
SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline
SC Waldzell

AUT
20 JAN 1991
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1-4
VASSILIEV Dimitry
Ufa Dinamo

RUS
26 DEC 1979

87.1 88.0
26. 28.

17
24.5

 -0.32
2.2

72.7
18.

2-4
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent
Douanes Chamonix

FRA
9 JAN 1984

86.7 95.5
33. 13.

17
24.5

 -0.25
1.8

87.3
11.

3-4
COLLOREDO Sebastian
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
9 SEP 1987

86.7 96.5
33. 9.

17
24.5

 -0.28
2.0

89.5
8.

4-4
MATURA Jan
Dukla Liberec

CZE
29 JAN 1980

87.1 98.0
26. 6.

17
24.5

 -0.28
2.0

92.5
5.

5-4
JOHNSON Anders
UOP Sports Clubs

USA
23 APR 1989

87.5 94.0
20. 16.

17
24.5

 -0.29
2.0

84.5
14.

6-4
TAKEUCHI Taku
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN
20 MAY 1987

87.2 101.0
25. 1.

17
24.5

 -0.26
1.8

98.3
1.

7-4
FREUND Severin
WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER
11 MAY 1988

87.3 99.5
23. 3.

17
24.5

 -0.28
2.0

95.5
3.

8-4
PREVC Peter
SK Triglav Kranj

SLO
20 SEP 1992

87.1 95.0
26. 15.

17
24.5

 -0.39
2.7

87.2
12.

9-4
BARDAL Anders
Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR
24 AUG 1982

87.4 99.0
22. 4.

17
24.5

 -0.42
2.9

95.4
4.

10-4
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT
7 JAN 1990

87.5 100.5
20. 2.

17
24.5

 -0.29
2.0

97.5
2.
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish (°C) Humid. tan. Wind (m/s)

Air Snow (%) min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 16:00 - 16:27 0.00 25 91.83m lightly snowfall 3.1 / 3.5 -5.0 / -5.0 70 / 69 -0.73 -0.04 -0.34

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance (m) Speed (km/h) Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 17 -4.89m 20 0 81.0 101.0 94.2 86.2 87.5 86.9 40/10 39/10 39/10

25 10 0 78.5 95.5 85.8 88.5 89.3 88.8

26 +0.61m 2 0 97.0 99.0 98.0 89.2 89.5 89.3

27 +1.22m 7 0 79.5 93.0 89.3 89.4 90.2 89.7

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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